Technology Permission Forms

Name of Student	
GradeAge	_
Address	Zip
Phone	-
	Additional Educational Applications ermission
account where they will gain school monitor such as Google Documents, Spreadsheets	ve a Howells-Dodge Consolidated Google Domain red access to online collaborative tools and apps, Forms, Gmail for school use, and other Educational priate for Educational Use. I understand that some exprograms.
Accepta	able Use Policy
	rs of Howells Dodge Consolidated School District ese rules of conduct, Howells Dodge Consolidated eser sign the following statement:
adopted by the Howells Dodge Consolidate those district guidelines and conditions Consolidated School District and access to of the district guidelines is unethical and materials.	ead, the Internet Safety and Acceptable Use Policy ed School District, and I understand and will abide by for the use of the facilities of Howells Dodge the Internet. I further understand that any violation ay constitute a criminal offense. Should I commit any oked. School disciplinary action and/or appropriate
•	solidated School District, any of its employees, or any wells Dodge Consolidated School District responsible ontent of any material accessed through it.
Student Signature	
Student Signature Date	
Parent Signature	
Parent Signature Date	

2/13/2018 Page 13

Howells-Dodge Consolidated Publicity Permission Form

Parents and Guardians, As schools and education move further and further into the technological future, there are multiple occasions when student work or pictures of students can be used for display purposes. However, to display student work or pictures requires parental permission. This permission slip covers all written, audio, video and electronic publishing mediums. We are committed as an institution to preserving your child's privacy and security. If you consent to the usage of your child's work or photograph, please fill out the form below and return it to your child's teacher. Should you have any concerns, please do not hesitate to contact us at the Main Office.

Please complete this form and return it to your child's homeroom teacher. If you have any questions, please call the Main Office of your child's school. Should you wish to change any of the choices below, please contact the Main Office in writing. This permission slip is for the 2016-17 academic year only.

I give my permission to:

- Include my son/daughter's picture on our webpage (no individual student identification beyond the student's first name or the situation)
- Include my son/daughter's picture on the Internet (publishing of student names will use only the child's first name and last initial)
- Include my son/daughter's picture in a newspaper (a student's first and last name, along with the name of the school will be printed)
- Include my son/daughter's work (writing, artwork, projects, etc.)
- Include my son/daughter's work and/or picture on school social media sites such as Twitter, Facebook, Instagram, and others

•

Student & Parent Handbook Acknowledgement

In accordance with Nebraska State Law, Section 79-4, 176 paragraph(3) which states in part: "Rules and Standards which form the basis for discipline shall be distributed to students and parents at the beginning of each school year or at the time of enrollment...". Parents or guardians and students are requested to sign and return this form acknowledging the availability of the Student/Parent Handbook and the 1:1 Technology Policy and Procedures Handbook on the school's website www.howellsdodgeschools.org

child's name (printed)	grad	Э
child's signature	date	
parent's signature		

2/13/2018 Page 14

Chromebook Checkout/Insurance

COVERAGE AND BENEFIT

Parents/students may pay \$35.00 and be part of School District Computer Damage/Loss Cooperative Fund. Belonging to the School District Cooperative coverage would cover 100% of expense on the first incident and 75% of expense on the 2nd incident. Three or more incidents, involving damages to a laptop, will be the sole responsibility of the parent/student. Coverage for the School District protection Plan is 24/7. Parents will be given the option of Self Insurance, under their homeowner's insurance plan and not pay the \$35.00.

EFFECTIVE AND EXPIRATION DATES

This coverage is effective from the date of this request form and premium payment is received by the school through the date at which the computer is requested to be returned in good order to the school.

PREMIUM

The total premium cost is \$35.00 per school year and is not refundable.

It is agreed and understood that:

- The Howells-Dodge Consolidated Schools will offer coverage to all students.
- Premium coverage is voluntary but encouraged.
- A separate application will be needed for each computer covered.

Yes, I would like to participate in the Howells-Dodge Consolidated Damage/Loss Cooperative.
\$35.00 Payment per Student Check # Cash Money Order
No, I decline service at this time, and I understand that I am responsible for 100% of any damage or loss to the loaned computer and will provide proof of insurance for the laptop through our homeowner's insurance before a laptop will be checked out to the student.
Parent/Guardian Signature
Date

This equipment is, and at all times remains the property of Howells-Dodge Consolidated Schools, and is herewith lent to the student for educational purposes only for the academic school year. Students may not deface or destroy this property in any way. Inappropriate use of the machine may result in the student losing his/her right to use this computer. The equipment will be returned to the school when requested by Howells-Dodge Consolidated Schools, or sooner, if the student withdraws from Howells-Dodge Consolidated Schools prior to the end of the school year.

The District Property may be used by Borrower only for non-commercial purposes, in accordance with the District's policies and rules, the Howells-Dodge Consolidated Schools Student Handbook, as well as local, state, and federal statutes.

Borrower may not install or use any software other than software owned or approved by the District and made available to Borrower in accordance with this Receipt and Agreement. Borrower agrees not to make any unauthorized use of or modifications of such software.

The District is not responsible for any computer or electronic viruses that may be transferred to or from Borrower's diskettes or other data storage medium and Borrower agrees to use Borrower's best efforts to assure that the District Property is not damaged or rendered inoperable by any such electronic virus while in Borrower's possession.

Nebraska statutes 79-737 and 79-2,127 allow the District to obtain reimbursement from, or on behalf of, students for any damage to, loss of, or failure to return school property. Borrower acknowledges and agrees that Borrower's use of the District Property is a privilege and that by Borrower's agreement to the terms hereof, Borrower acknowledges Borrower's responsibility to protect and safeguard the District Property and to return the same in good condition and repair upon request by Howells-Dodge Consolidated Schools.

2/13/2018 Page 15